
WILSON 100: 60 miler

at mi Turn Road ride for

0 S South on Main following arrows and officers 5.2

5.2 R Gordon Rd. 6.17

11.37 L HWY 54 5.13

16.5 S NAME Changes to Park St. entering Luthersville 0.8

17.3 stp SAG STOP - LUTHERSVILLE 0

17.3 R E. Oak St. 1.1

18.4 S NAME Changes to Luthersville Rd. 10.6

29 R Oakland Rd./HWY 85/74 1.9

30.9 stp SAG STOP - GAY 0

30.9 L Mt.Carmel Rd. at traffic light 7.5

38.4 R Griffin Hwy/HWY 362 4.4

42.8 L Kings Bridge Rd. 0.1

42.9 stp SAG STOP - HOLLONVILLE (OPRY HOUSE!) 0

42.9 S Continue North on Kings Bridge Rd. 1.9

44.8 S NAME changes to HOLLONVILLE RD. 2.5

47.3 L Line Creek Rd./Dreweyville Rd. 4.9

52.2 R Main St. 0.4

52.6 L Gordon Rd. 0.9

53.5 R Eastside School Rd. 2.4

55.9 L Old HWY 85 0.3

56.2 R Luther Bailey Rd. 2.7

58.9 BR Bear Right onto Broad St. (split) 0.2

59.1 R Right/Straight Barnes St. 0.1

59.2 L Seavy St. / You have reached the FINISH!!!!

NEED HELP?
CALL SAG:
770-599-0308




